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KRITTAPAT KEANKUM
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MOHAMMAD Mυ ROBBIし VITON!

OALANG HENDRA PRATAllA

RYUOIYOKOE

FADILLAH ARBI ADlTAMA

RINTARO TAKEMOTO

CANDRA H

ALDIAZ AQSALISMAYA

MOHAMAD DANIAL SYAHMIAHMAD SHAHRIし

MD IZAM IKMAL

HIKAR1 0KUBO

RYOTA OGIWARA

AIKIIYOSHI

FARRES PUTRA MD FAOHIL

R!lCHI TAKAHIF:A

ANDl MUHAMMAD FADLY

MUHAMMAD IRFAN HAYKAL AMIDI

GAO ZIANG

CAO VIET NAM

KOTARO TOCASHI

SHUN CHENG ZHANG

DAVINO BRITANI
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2.07.495

2.07.929

2.08.076

2'00.133

2'08.141

2.00.223

2'03.426
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2'03.482
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2'03.752
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2'10.646
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2'11.043

2'11.895

2'12.081

2'16.422

2'16.458

5'30.538

195298

193548

193896

191.150

190.141

195.298

189.442

192.171

198.529

188.811

191.489

189.142

186.528

192.513

192.513

180000

187.826

188.153

191.150

186.207

187.826

490141

190.476

185.567

186.528

185.886

179.402

186.207

182.432

179.700

182741

Race Condition:Dry
Timei 09:40

VVeather()ondition:Fine

Datel 13 July 2025

Fastest Lap Of Warm up:

Clerk of the Course
Takayuki Suzuki

>″こ″zaF   rヮs蕉
===″ 面霊感

「
 こ摯nCB 〃金筆‐二D 」SE'C7

ち■象聯
″へ
(
1010

υミ、1%γ
tθ %ゝ

Time Kph
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2025 FIM ASIA ROAD RACiNG CHAMP10NSHIP
Rd 3¨ IMobi‖ty Reso■ Motegi,Japan
ASIA PRODUCT10N 250cc
″ヽARM UP
Sunday

YAMAHA THAIし NヽD RACING TEAM

YAMAHA RACING INDONESIA

YAMAHA LFN HP9691NDONESIA RACING TEAM

YAMハHA BAF YAMハ しUBE AKハ IJAYA MBKW2 RACING

TEAM TECH2&YSS

ASTRA HONDA RACING TEAM

UMA RACING MMR AKENO SPEED GREEN CYCLE

YAMAHA RACING INDONESIA

YAMAHA BAF YAMALUBE AKAIJAYA MBKW2 RACING

UMA RACING YAMAHA MAJU MOTOR ASlA TEAM

VICTOR RACING TEAM

SANVVA RACING TEAM

SANVVA RACING TEAM

MOTUL KAWASAKISNIPER MANUAL TECH

TY Antares Raang Team

MOTUL KAVVASAK,SNIPER MANUAL TECH

MAEZTRO NWN SCK HONDA RACING TEAM

ONE FOR ALL

HONDA RACING VIETNAM TEAM

SDG HARC― PRO HONDA PHILIPPiNES

TY Antares Racing Team

ASTRA HONDA RACINC TEAM

IDEMITSU HONDA itACING¬ NDIA

IDEMITSU HONDA Fヽ ACING INDIA

ESTREMO YUZY ASIA TEAM

MAEZTRO NWN SCK HONDA RACING TEAM

HONDA RACING VIETNAM TEAM

ONE FOR ALL

VICTOR RACING TEAM

TEAM ACR

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

YAMAHA YZF― R3

HONDA CBR250 RR

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

YAMAHA YZF― R3

YAMAHA YZF― R3

HONDA CBR250 RR

HONOA CBR250 RR

KAVVASAKI ZX25R

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

KAVVASAKI ZX25R

HONDA CBR250 RR

YAMAHA YZF― R3

HONDA CBR250 RR

HONDA C8R250 RR

YAMAHA YZF― R3

HONDA CBR250 RR

HONDA CBR250 RR

HONDA CBR250 RR

HONDA CBR250 RR

HONDA CBR250 RR

HONDA CBR250 RR

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

ChiefTimekeeper I

irichiyo Yoshii
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